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A
Susan H Allen
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
132 Deupree Hall
University, MS 38677
shallen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1679
Miles T Armaly
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
133 Deupree
University, MS 38677
mtarmaly@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7401
Jump to index
B
Robert D Brown
PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
232 Deupree
University, MS 38677
psrbrown@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5901
John M Bruce
CHAIR AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
134 Deupree
University, MS 38677
jbruce@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7401
Jump to index
C
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Alice H Cooper
PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
333 Deupree
University, MS 38677
acooper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5608
Jump to index
D
Conor M Dowling
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
235 Deupree Hall
University, MS 38677
cdowling@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5673
Jump to index
F
Lauren Ferry
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
133 Deupree Hall
University, MS 38677
leferry@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7401
Daniel J Fudge
Visiting Assistant Professor of Political Science
133 Deupree Hall
University, MS 38677
djfudge@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7401
Jump to index
G
Gang Guo
CROFT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
128 Deupree Hall
University, MS 38677
gg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5419
Jump to index
J
Benjamin Thomas Jones
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
134 Deupree Hall
University, MS 38677
btjones1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7403
Jump to index
K
Marvin Porter King
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE & AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES AND SENIOR FELLOW OF THE SOUTH RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE
325 Deupree Hall
University, MS 38677
marvin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5408
Jonathan Klingler
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
133 Deupree Hall
University, MS 38677
jklingle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7401
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Gregory J Love
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
132 Deupree Hall
University, MS 38677
gjlove@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7401
Jump to index
N
Timothy W Nordstrom
PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
230 Deupree
University, MS 38677
tnordstr@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7232
Jump to index
S
Sue Ann Skipworth
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
129 Deupree
University, MS 38677
saskipwo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5407
Jump to index
W
Jonathan Cole Winburn
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE AND DIRECTOR OF SOCIAL SCIENCE RESEARCH LABORATORY
234 Deupree Hall
University, MS 38677
jwinburn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7190
Julie A Wronski
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
133 Deupree Hall
University, MS 38677
jwronski@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5420
Jump to index
Z
Yael Zeira
CROFT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPARATIVE POLITICS OF THE MIDDLE EAST
227 DEUPREE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
yzeira@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5461
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